Leybold SV16/SV25 Seal and Gasket Kit Parts List – 71230010
DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
O-Ring, 22 x 3 mm 23970410 1
O-Ring, 15 x 2.5 mm 320135 1
O-Ring, 18.72 x 2.62 mm 40008 1
Shaft Seal 71041292 1
Anti-Suckback Seal 71042993 1
Float Seal 71212503 1
O-Ring, 123 x 3 mm 71229972 1
Case Gasket 71231514 1
Relief Valve Seat 71231653 1
O-Ring, 41 x 3 mm 71237312 1
O-Ring, 8 x 2 mm 79134 1
O-Ring, 20 x 3 mm 71237082V 1
O-Ring, 27.5 x 4.5 mm 71062412V 2
O-Ring, 88.5 x 3.52 mm 71237142V 1
O-Ring, 123 x 3 mm 71029972V 1
A & J Vacuum Services, Inc.
790 Bloomfield Ave, Suite B3
Clifton NJ 07012
973-249-0854